CONDENSYN
WATERLESS REFLUX CONDENSERS
NEW
2023 !
CondenSyn and CondenSyn MINI - Waterless reflux condensers:
- Suitable for reflux and distillation
- Chemical-resistant and durable
- Long-term use up to 230°C
- Short-term use up to 400°C
- No water, no risk of flooding
- Easy to use, no hoses or water flow to control
- Can be used in vacuum / inert conditions
- Suitable for air-sensitive work when connecting
- Lightweight - less clamping required, ideal for angled ports
- Space efficient - no need to be near a water source
- Easy to clean - rinse with solvent/bath solvent
- Visibility - Can show condensation during use and contamination during cleaning
- Can be dried in an oven at standard temperatures (~120°C) or heat gun
Designation Asynt part no. Milian part no. Units/
box
CHF/
box
CondenSyn MINI 200 mm
Asynt CondenSyn MINI: length 200 mm with B14 connections GB-C-200-B14 041-412121 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn MINI: length 200 mm with B19 connections GB-C-200-B19 041-412122 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn MINI: length 200 mm with B24 connections GB-C-200-B24 041-412123 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn MINI: length 200 mm with B29 connections GB-C-200-B29 041-412124 1 NC -
CondenSyn 350 mm
Asynt CondenSyn 350 : length 350 mm with B14 connections GB-C-350-B14 041-412125 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn 350 : length 350 mm with B19 connections GB-C-350-B19 041-412126 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn 350 : length 350 mm with B24 connections GB-C-350-B24 041-412128 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn 350 : length 350 mm with B29 connections GB-C-350-B29 041-412134 1 NC -
CondenSyn 450 mm
Asynt CondenSyn 450 : length 450 mm with B14 connections GB-C-450-B14 041-412138 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn 450 : length 350 mm with B19 connections GB-C-450-B19 041-412139 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn 450 : length 350 mm with B24 connections GB-C-450-B24 041-412140 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn 450 : length 350 mm with B29 connections GB-C-450-B29 041-412141 1 NC -
Asynt CondenSyn 450 : length 350 mm with B34 connections GB-C-450-B34 041-412142 1 NC -
CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ASYNT
MANY OTHER OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE
DEMONSTRATION UNITS ARE AVAILABLE
Chemin des coquelicots, 16
Tour B-2ème étage
CH-1214 VERNIER / GENEVE
Tel. +41 (0) 22 884 16 00
DRYSYN CLASSIC
SINGLE-POSITION HEATING BLOCKS
- Made of anodised aluminium
- Chemical resistant and durable
- Reduces the risk of fire (no spills, no toxic fumes)
- Maintenance-free
- Consistent heating times
- Suitable for all hobs
- Clear visibility of reaction
- Heats up to 500°C
Versatile:
- Base with heat-resistant handles
- Base accepts a standard 1,000 ml round-bottomed vial
- Base fits all standard vials up to 25 ml
- Base fits all standard flasks up to 25 ml
- Adjustable feet for full compatibility with all hot plate stirrers
Designation Asynt part no. Milian part no. Units/
box
CHF/
box
DrySyn Single Position Heating: 25 mL - 1000 mL
DRYSYN COMPLETE KIT WITH BASE 1000ml WITH HANDLES AND 4 ADAPTERS ADS1 041-411987 1 NC -
DRYSYN BASE 1000ml WITH RESISTENT HANDLES ADS1-B 041-411988 1 NC -
Accessories
DRYSYN ADAPTER 25ml ADS1-25 041-411989 1 NC -
DRYSYN ADAPTER 50ml ADS1-50 041-411990 1 NC -
DRYSYN ADAPTER 100ml ADS1-100 041-411991 1 NC -
DRYSYN ADAPTER 250ml ADS1-250 041-411992 1 NC -
DRYSYN ADAPTER 500ml ADS1-500 041-411993 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E BASE WITH HANDLES ADS3-B 041-412001 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E PLIERS 3 POSITIONS ADS3-C 041-412002 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E ADAPTER 5ml X3 ADS3-5 041-412003 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E ADAPTER 10ml X3 ADS3-10 041-412004 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E ADAPTER 25ml X3 ADS3-25 041-412005 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E ADAPTER 50ml X3 ADS3-50 041-412006 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E ADAPTER 100ml X3 ADS3-100 041-412007 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E ADAPTER VIALS X3 ADS3-R-(size) 041-412008 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E COMPLETE KIT ADS3 041-412016 1 NC -
DRYSYN MULTI-E SUPER KIT ADS3-A 041-412017 1 NC -
DRYSYN PARALLEL SYNTHESIS KIT ADS3-S-(size) 041-412018 1 NC -
CONTACT US FOR MORE
INFORMATION ABOUT ASYNT
MANY OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE
DEMONSTRATION UNITS AVAILABLE
Chemin des coquelicots, 16
Tour B-2ème étage
CH-1214 VERNIER / GENEVE
Tel. +41 (0) 22 884 16 00